r
4!
AGB103-AA14
x=color (O=white, l=black, 2=blue, 3=green, 4=dark bronze, S=yellow, 6=red, 8=galvanized, lO=painted chrome, 15=painted copper)
ACN004
HD BOX COVER
t--+------______ _,
FRONT VIEW
L31�
2
BEST FITS WITH
4" ROUND BELL BOX
AGB102
1/2" X 27"L GOOSENECK
9
17
300W incandescent
14" AGNLE REFLECTOR
15W-36W LED
Tel• 310-323-2275 Fo.x• 310-323-6275
LISTED FOR WET LOCATION
lntertek
24"